
年度 月份 村里 鄰數 戶數 男性 女性

94 12 仁里村 18 506 1081 981

94 12 北曾村 10 488 952 951

94 12 北鎮村 9 374 718 704

94 12 打簾村 13 460 1188 1149

94 12 正義村 8 292 567 526
94 12 田尾村 10 427 861 769
94 12 南曾村 10 422 913 781
94 12 南鎮村 7 212 458 401
94 12 柳鳳村 6 244 599 527
94 12 海豐村 16 498 1018 879
94 12 陸豐村 10 290 604 568
94 12 新生村 9 399 831 762
94 12 新厝村 8 113 203 169
94 12 新興村 10 333 725 651
94 12 溪畔村 9 407 874 823
94 12 溪頂村 10 233 431 378
94 12 睦宜村 11 341 745 651
94 12 福田村 10 273 560 493
94 12 豐田村 9 239 484 422
94 12 饒平村 12 792 1537 1453

總計 205 7343 15349 14038

彰化縣田尾鄉戶政事務所94年12月份各村人口數統計表

1



彰化縣田尾鄉戶政事務所94年12月份各村人口數統計表

1081

952

718

1188

567

861

913

458

599

1018

604

831

203

725

874

431

745

560

484

1537

981

951

704

1149

526

769

781

401

527

879

568

762

169

651

823

378

651

493

422

1453

0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800

仁里村

北曾村

北鎮村

打簾村

正義村

田尾村

南曾村

南鎮村

柳鳳村

海豐村

陸豐村

新生村

新厝村

新興村

溪畔村

溪頂村

睦宜村

福田村

豐田村

饒平村

彰化縣田尾鄉戶政事務所94年12月份各村人口數

統計圖

女性

男性

2


