彰化縣田尾鄉戶政事務所94年12月份各村人口數統計表

年度	月份	村里	鄰數	戶數	男性	女性
94	12	仁里村	18	506	1081	981
94	12	北曾村	10	488	952	951
94	12	北鎮村	9	374	718	704
94	12	打簾村	13	460	1188	1149
94	12	正義村	8	292	567	526
94	12	田尾村	10	427	861	769
94	12	南曾村	10	422	913	781
94	12	南鎮村	7	212	458	401
94	12	柳鳳村	6	244	599	527
94	12	海豐村	16	498	1018	879
94	12	陸豐村	10	290	604	568
94	12	新生村	9	399	831	762
94	12	新厝村	8	113	203	169
94	12	新興村	10	333	725	651
94	12	溪畔村	9	407	874	823
94	12	溪頂村	10	233	431	378
94	12	睦宜村	11	341	745	651
94	12	福田村	10	273	560	493
94	12	豐田村	9	239	484	422
94	12	饒平村	12	792	1537	1453
總計			205	7343	15349	14038

